CITY COUNCIL MEETING
APRIL 16, 1986

C.LADB CC-21(a) Claims were approved in the amount of $1,059,651.15.




-
3

B

“oai i b BRGSO LB s SR e B o B 2 R R i

CITY MAWAGER
FINANCE DIRECTOR

COUNCIL REPORT
Ppril 15, 1986

Certification of claims and authorization to issue checks. Attached is the register
of claims to be approved at the reqular meeting of the City Council on April 15, 1986.

DESCRIPTION

General

General Inventory

Stores Inventory

Equipment

Electric Utility

Utility Qutlay Reserve
Electric Inventory

Sewer Utility

Sewer litility-Capital OQutlay
Waste Water Capital Reserve
Sewer |

Water Utility

Water Utility Capital Qutlay
Water I

Federal Econ Dev Act Grant 3
Library

Library Capital Qutlay
Office Equip Maintenance Pool
bmployee Berefits

PL & PD Insurance

Workers Comnpensation

Gas Tax - 2107

Gas Tax - 2106

Deferred Conpensation Fund
Bond Interest & Redamption
Wilderness Area Grant Fund
1976 State Park Bond Furd
1980 State Park Bond Furd
HD Entitlement Grant

HUD - 1985/86

Industrial Way & B'Man Develop
Industrial Way & B'man Rd. #2

QLAIMS
32778

85,841.36
£0,324.90
9,212.70
7,504.76
262,949.94
2,%06.45
15,080.29
375.82

§§§ m%

&
1 N -1 T . S
s8BBBR8B2REEBBRBENAREE

CLAIMS
737%

= O
. E .. BsB o BE 38
BBBlBBBBBREEBBBRBBRREBLRAR

b S

PAYROLL
pali:

N
—
2

=R
ll§ -
888=3888583%8888%

3¢

P
38

o 5’. P T )
8383338888883288888

Pty
. R

INTER

gé

i
B
R

88883833838333383388888388B3RBBRBBS!

1,019,

TOTAL

DISBURSEMENTS

382,472.76

835
RaB

88883888 RRRRNE

.
BE
o

-

g e
w384-_ oo R
>0 §

I

g

b

28

N YOy
-

§
—

8
88

888k88338838rRRES



i e Vg

P R L0 ST T

P

DESCRIPTION

Turmer/Cluff Assess Dist #1

WID Improverents
Land & Water Conservation Grt

C-Cap Grant Project

Subdivision Reserves Fund

Subdivisions

Commity Center

Hutchins Street Saquare Capital
Capital Qutlay Reserve
Utility Outlay Reserve

Master Drainage funds
Transportation Development Act
Dial-A-Ride

Federal Urban "D"

State Transit Assistance-Road
Local Trans-Pedestrain/bike
English Oaks Common Fund
Hotel & Motel Tax

Library Construction Fund

%

B

SEESSSRE888Rl88335&823888

Reserve - Cost of Labor & Mtls 1,376
Federal Revenue Sharing 3,144
FINAL TOTALS
TOTAL 492,536.66

8 S5 B 5

a . Y e . [
8388838338333 ¢BRIBRE8.

.

8
85

252,536.62

Mayor

City Clerk

333,619.64

INTER

i

.

.

&

P s
8888888888883288888888

19,041.77

Ioemfytoﬂebestofnthledgeﬂ\atad\daimpmparedfmﬂeregisterhswdabove1s accurate
, and the register is listed accurately by fund.

3rB83888R8!

S
¥
38

1,059,651.15



e

%, INTERFUND TRANSFER
SUMMARY

: City Utility Bills $18, 446. 04

Petty Cash Reimbursement 595,73

- $19,041, 77

B O K YK < gt e e

R



